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[TRANSLATION]

Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University Announcement

List of Applicants Eligible for Knowledge Test

Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program)

Faculty of Dentistry Direct Admission by the Faculty, Academic Year 2026

In reference to the announcement issued by the Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University,

regarding the application and admission process for the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International

Program), Direct Admission by the Faculty for the Academic Year 2026, the Faculty has completed the

application period, which was open from 10 to 21 November 2025. Pursuant to Section 37 of the

Mahidol University Act B.E. 2550 (2007), the Dean hereby issues the following announcement:

1. The list of 141 applicants eligible for the Knowledge Test, arranged by application

number, is as follows:

Exam ID.

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017

Application
Number
000002
000003
000004
000005
000006
000007
000008
000009
000010
000011
000012
000013
000014
000015
000016
000017
000018

Title

MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS

Name

PEERAPHAT
NICHAWEE
THEERACHAT
NAPAPHAT
CHATPAWEE
TANATNAN
WILAPHUT ANDREW
NISHAREE
CHIRATTHA
PIRAYA
THITAPORN
PRANG
SIRAVIT
THITICHAYANN
CHUTHAMAT
JIRAPAK

PIPPA

Last name

PINIJPANICH
THIENCHAIPONG
PISARNCHAMROEN
CHONGYINGYOS
RACHATADAMRONGKUL
TANPAIBUL
WONG
SUWANMANO
HUANG
THAILAEMTHONG
KULABTHONG
THAWILVEJJAKUL
BOONSAWAT
HEMARAK
SIRIKHUNANAN
SITTHIDETPORN
PHISUTHIKUL

Exam ID. 018.../-2-

This document is an English translation. Legal interpretations are to be based on the original Thai version.



Exam ID.

018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052

Application
Number
000019
000020
000021
000022
000023
000024
000025
000026
000027
000028
000030
000031
000032
000033
000034
000035
000036
000037
000038
000039
000040
000041
000042
000043
000044
000045
000046
000047
000048
000049
000050
000051
000052
000053
000054

Title

MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS

B

Name

PHATTHANAN PHANNARAI
CHAYAPA
VENICE
NUTTHIWUT
PANALEE
PRANGNITTA
SICHA

KUNITA
PATNARIN
PABHASORN
ISARAN

SOPICHA

AMIRA

PARSAI

SITHA
SIRIPATSORN
WING YAN CHLOE
TARIT

PASITTA

ATHIP

NATAYA
THANATTHA
VARUNYA
PIMPICHA
SIRAWAN BOONLIENG
RAMONA NISCHA
CHAYANIT
WANICHAYA
SUPAKORN
THANAPAT
AORNVARA
NAVARIN
PANTIRA
NARIRAT
PANTARA

Last name

CHITANUKUL
RERKPREDAPONG
DUMNERNCHANVANICH
THITIWIRAT
PITAKULDILOK
SRISAMOOT
HOMSUWAN
CHOKJARUWANICH
CHOOMWATTANA
JIRAVACHARA
KAEWKETA
THIAPAIRAT
WONGSRISUPAKUL
CHAIPRASART
GUMPAENGKAEW
JINRAKTHAMMA
CHU
UDOMSORAYUTH
CHANDUEN
KRAIWATTANAPONG
ATITHANAWAT
SHERDPONGTRAGOOL
SHINCHAVNLJ
KUANPRADIT
TEMBOONKIAT
HEINZ
ANUTARAANGKUL
SETHAPOKIN
LEENABANCHONG
THADANUKOOLWATTANA
UCHUPALANUN
UNGBHAKORN
PONGADISAK
PRAKRITCHAI
PRASARNSUK

Exam ID. 053.../-3-
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Exam ID.

053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087

Application
Number
000055
000056
000057
000058
000059
000060
000061
000062
000063
000064
000065
000066
000067
000068
000069
000070
000071
000072
000073
000074
000075
000076
000077
000078
000079
000080
000081
000082
000083
000084
000085
000086
000087
000088
000090

Title

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MR.

MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MR.

i3

Name

KODCHASORN
NATCHAMON
THUNWARUT
CHANANCHIDA
VIKORN
WACHIRAWAT
NITHICHORD
THAWALRAT
KANYAPATCHR
ANCHALITA
SARANA
PINTHIP
PATTARIYA
RATHAMON
SAHAPHARP
HASAVI
ISAYAPORN
INTIORN
SUWANNAPONG
VICHAYAPORN
PAWARISA
SIREERIN
WARISSARA
ASHIRAWIT
THITICHAYA
DARITA
PATTRAPORN
PINYAPAT
JANISATA
THANAPORN
THAMONNUT
VORANAN
PERANUT
VORAVEERIN
NATHARACH

Last name

RATTANAVICHAI
SUNKPHO
BOONPHERM
PONGPHET
WANABODEENIMIT
ANGKATAVANICH
NAKNOI
THULEERATANAROM
WATCHARARUNGPHIBUN
ARORA
VANICHCHINCHAI
ASSAVAJITPAKDEE
MAKRUDTHONG
WONGKUSOLTHAM
PHOOMTRAKUL
PITAK-ANGKUL
SRIMULCHAI
RUNGTANAKIAT
KANJANARUTMANEE
SUPORNSAHASRUNGSI
JRIYASETAPONG
CHAROENNITHI
SAELIM
JIARANAI
CHEEWAWISIT
CHANDAVASU
THAMPIPAT
SATTAMWILAI
PITAKULDILOG
PONGPHAEW
AMPORNKOTCHAKORN
PUENGCHANCHAIKUL
KORPRAPHONG
PATTANASINWANICH
AMPORNKOTCHAKORN
Exam ID. 088.../-4-
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Exam ID.

088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
96
097
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Application
Number
000091
000092
000094
000095
000096
000097
000098
000099
000100
000101
000102
000103
000104
000105
000106
000107
000108
000109
000110
000111
000112
000113
000114
000115
000116
000117
000118
000119
000120
000121
000122
000124
000125
000126
000127

Title

MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS

-q-

Name

ANNIKA
KUNLANATTA
ANISA
NAPAPAT
AOEYKAEW
NATCHANID
PANUMA
PAKWALAN
PATTRAGRIT
NATTHAPONG
SHAWINTHORN
RUSSIYA
NADIA
PITTITADA
HARIDA
FAKKHWAN
WARANLAK
[TTICHET
CHANOKTEERA
PANDAR
INTAD
PONGPASIT
MANIWARA
KRIT

SIRIMA
KALYARAK
ORNNICHA
NAPAT
INTAT
JITJUTHA
TORFUN
JIDAPA
SANRUETHAI
SAOWANEE
JIDAPA

Last name

BASAK
WISUKHOWONG
NGAMTRAKULPANIT
SAYAMIPUK
KROBANAN
VONGSURAKRAI
DANSIRI
KIEWWICHAI
LEELAWAT
DECHACOOB
KOMOLVANLJ
BOONMING
PAKDEECHAROEN
MANAVAPAT
HARITAWORN
RAJITBURANAKUL
SIRIRAK
ARPORNWICHANOP
RUECHUSETH
WICHITTASSANA
HENSUPPAIBOON
SUPAKTHANASIRI
SUESUTVECH
TUNPOW
PHOLTAPE
SUPTHAVICHAIYAKUL
WONGPRAPARUT
NAPHATTHANAKIAT
DAMRONGKULKUMJON
ARAMWATANAPONG
VORABUNPOT
YUTHANET
SANGIAMSAK
DETCHPAIBOONYOS
JITTIRAT

Exam ID. 123.../-5-
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Exam ID.

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Application
Number
000128
000129
000130
000131
000132
000133
000134
000135
000136
000137
000138
000139
000140
000141
000142
000144
000146
000149
000150

This document is an English translation. Legal interpretations are to be based on the original Thai version.

Title

MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

_5-

Name

THANAPORNPHAN
VARIT

PROUD
INCHALITA
CHAT-APAR
BHUNYANUNT
POONYISA
LADAPA
ANUNYA
TANYARAT
PARINDA
SUPINATTHA
NITCHA
PATCHUN
LUKSIKA
SUCHAYA
TANANYA

AIMEE VITALINEBOUAKHAM

ADHIRUTH

Last name

WATTHANABARAMEE
TUNGTHIRASUK

PROMPATTANAPAKDEE

SUPAB
APICHATWONG
KIATPIMOLKUL
SOMPRAKUJ
CHANTAVIJAIKUL
SIRIUDOMSAIT
SAELOR
SRIPRATHAI
YENBAMRUNG
PATTARACHOKCHAI
PRASOPSONG
HEMPROM
BOOKKAMANA
THONGYIM
MAULAVE
AMORNSILPA

2. Eligible applicants.../-6-
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2. Eligible applicants listed in Item 1 are required to follow the schedule specified in ltems

3 and 4 below. Any eligible applicant who fails to comply with these requirements shall be deemed

ineligible to take the examination and will not be considered for admission to the Doctor of Dental

Surgery Program (International Program), Academic Year 2026.

3. Eligible applicants listed in Iltem 1 are required to take the Knowledge on Thursday,

December 18, 2025 at the meeting room 3™ floor, the 50" Anniversary of HRH Princess

Mahachakri Sirindhorn Building, Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University (Phayathai), with the

following details:

Time

Activity Details

Remarks

07.45 - 08.15 AM

Registration for the Knowledge Test

08.15 - 08.30 AM

Entering the Examination Room / The

Knowledge Test Briefing

08.30 — 09.30 AM

The Knowledge Test
(Biology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

09.30 - 09.45 AM

The Dental Special Skill Test Briefing

Exam ID. 001 - 070
Room 302 — 303

Exam ID. 071 - 141
Room 304 - 306

On the 3" floor, the 50"
Anniversary of H.R.H. Princess Maha

Chakri Sirindhom Building

12.00 PM

Announcement: The shortlist
candidates for the Dental Special Skill
Test and the Interview (the Dental
Special Skill Test in afternoon,
Thursday, December 18, 2025 and
the Interview on Monday, December
22, 2025)

(Consideration is based on

the Knowledge Test)

At
https://dt.mahidol.ac.th/en/mahidol-
international-dental-school/

and
https.//www.facebook.com/MIDS.MU
and

White board on the 3™ floor, the
50th Anniversary of H.R.H. Princess
Maha Chakri Sirindhom Building
*Applicants who fail to register for
the skill test as scheduled shall be
deemed to have forfeited their right,
and no later request will be

accepted.

Note: The schedule may be revised or supplemented at a later date.

4. Regulations.../-7-
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4. Regulations on the Knowledge Test

4.1 The eligible applicants must complete the RSVP form for taking the Knowledge Test
at: https://dt.mahidol.ac.th/en/mahidol-international-dental-school/ by Friday, December 12, 2025
before 04.00 PM

4.2 Al eligible applicants are kindly requested to bring only essential items with them,
such as an identification card and a mobile phone, in order to facilitate the storage of belongings
and to ensure the smooth and orderly conduct of the examination.

4.3 Parents may accompany the eligible applicants to the venue for drop-off and
pick-up only. They are not permitted to enter the examination area.

4.4 During the examination, all eligible applicants must remain within the examination
area until the end of the test and are not allowed to leave the premises without permission from
the examination staff.

4.5 If any eligible applicant is found to have engaged in or attempted any fraudulent
actions, the test results of that individual shall be considered invalid.

4.6 For applicants who are eligible to take the Special Skill Test, according to the list
to be announced on Thursday, 18 December 2025, please present the following original documents
to the staff at the registration point for identity verification on the Interview Day (Monday, 22
December 2025):

4.6.1 Academic Transcript
4.6.2 Certificate of Graduation issued by the educational institution, or a student
status certification confirming current enrollment and expected graduation in the Academic Year 2025
4.6.3 Official standardized test score reports of UCAT or TBAT, and IELTS or TOEFL
If the eligible applicant has received any of the test score reports mentioned
above in an online format, or has already submitted the required original documents during the

application period, please inform the staff at the registration point.

This announcement is hereby issued for public information.

Announced on q December 2025

A\l

B.Js l:yé*nyswy

(Associate Professor Bundhit Jirajariyavej)
Dean, Faculty of Dentistry
Mahidol University
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